
9/13/25 9/14/25 10/18/25 10/19/25
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16

BREAKAWAY Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

MORGAN, JUT 72 0 0 0 72

WILLIS, REECE 72 0 0 72 0

GRAY, LEMUEL 72 0 72 0 0

BOYCE, MAC 62 \ \ \ 62

JONES, KASH 52 0 0 0 52

HARMON, HAMPTON 0 0 0 0 0

BURTON, RHETT 0 0 0 0 0

CARY, JACKSON 0 0 0 0 0

TAYLOR, EVERETT 0 0 0 0 0

BAISCH, CAMPBELL 0 0 0 0 \

9/13/25 9/14/25 10/18/25 10/19/25
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16

BULL RIDING Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

WRENN, PARKER 284 71 71 71 71

CREWS, DAXTON 61 \ \ 61 \

9/13/25 9/14/25 10/18/25 10/19/25
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16

FLAG RACING Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

WILLIS, REECE 258 62 62 72 62

HARMON, HAMPTON 176 72 0 62 42

TAYLOR, EVERETT 176 52 0 52 72

GRAY, LEMUEL 166 42 72 0 52

BURTON, RHETT 158 32 52 42 32

BAISCH, CAMPBELL 64 0 32 32 \

JONES, KASH 44 0 0 22 22

CARY, JACKSON 42 0 42 \ \

RAUTON, RIVER 24 0 \ 12 12

HICKS, BRADY 22 0 22 0 0

BAILEY, LANE 0 \ 0 \ 0

9/13/25 9/14/25 10/18/25 10/19/25
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16

GOAT TYING Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

MORGAN, JUT 288 72 72 72 72

HARMON, HAMPTON 228 52 52 62 62

GRAY, LEMUEL 178 32 62 42 42

CARY, JACKSON 104 0 0 52 52

BURTON, RHETT 94 62 0 32 0

WILLIS, REECE 64 42 0 0 22

JONES, KASH 64 0 42 22 0

RAUTON, RIVER 44 0 \ 12 32

TAYLOR, EVERETT 44 0 32 0 12

BAISCH, CAMPBELL 0 0 0 0 \

BAILEY, LANE 0 \ \ \ 0

9/13/25 9/14/25 10/18/25 10/19/25
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16

BAREBACK STEERS Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

SMITH, LANE 142 0 0 71 71

BOYCE, MAC 61 \ \ \ 61
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